
Declare an Additional Major 
or Declare a Minor

* Note that students do not need to complete MCS Core Education requirements when declaring an additional major or minor in MCS.

Student Information

Additional Major Information

Minor Information

Andrew ID:

Primary Major in:

Primary Major in:

Student’s Signature:

Additional Major/Minor Advisor’s Signature:

MCS Associate Dean’s Signature:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Year:

Student First Name:

Additional Major  
Department:

Minor Department:

1st

Biological 
Sciences

MCS/Dietrich

Biological 
Sciences

Spring

Spring

Mathematical 
Sciences

Mathematical 
Sciences

Chemistry

Chemistry

Fall

Fall

Physics

MCS/Dietrich Physics

2nd 3rd 4th 5th

Student Last Name:

Additional Major in:

Minor in:

Expected Graduation:

Expected Graduation:

Current College/ 
Department:

Cell Phone #:

20

20

Primary Major Advisor’s Signature: Date:



Associate Dean for Undergraduate Affairs 
& First Year Advisor 
Maggie Braun
mabraun@andrew.cmu.edu  
412-268-6679
DH 1324

Assistant Dean for Educational Initiatives 
& First Year Advisor 
Ken Hovis
khovis@cmu.edu  
412-268-5934  
DH 1322

Biological Sciences
Amanda Willard
awillard@andrew.cmu.edu 
412-268-3626
DH 1321

Chemistry
Karen Stump
ks01@andrew.cmu.edu  
412-268-2340 
DH 1316

Mathematical Sciences
David Offner 
doffner@andrew.cmu.edu 
412-268-9657  
WEH 6117

Physics
Gillian Ryan  
gryan@andrew.cmu.edu 
412-268-8515
WEH 7303

Health Care Policy & Management
Jason D’Antonio
hpp-office@andrew.cmu.edu  
412-268-8494
DH 1319

Environmental and Sustainability Studies
Abigail Owen 
aeowen@andrew.cmu.edu
412-268-2953 
WEH 3709

Joe Moore
joem@andrew.cmu.edu
412-268-6102
PH 118H

Scientific Computing
Maggie Braun
mabraun@andrew.cmu.edu  
412-268-6679
DH 1324

MCS Departmental Advisors Advisors for College-Level Minors

Mellon College of Science
Office of Undergraduate Affairs  
Carnegie Mellon University

5000 Forbes Avenue | Pittsburgh,PA 15213  
Phone: (412) 268-6679  
Fax: (412) 268-5146
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